Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company MURRAY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

FOUNDATION FOR EXCELLENCE PUBLIC EDUCATION, INC.

Company ID 0212663.09.99999 **Date Filed** 9/4/2008 12:17:32 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

208 SOUTH 13TH STREET MURRAY, KY 42071 WILLIAM C ADAMS, III 291 MAIN STREET P. O. BOX 1419 MURRAY, KY 42071

Officers

President Wayne C Bell 1710 Audubon, Murray KY 42071
Secretary Jennifer Taylor 101 Poplar Murray KY 42071
Treasurer Ann Kelly Quertermous 101 Poplar Murray KY 42071
Vice President Tim Belcher 101 Poplar Murray KY 42071

Directors

DirectorMichael Pitman101 Poplar Murray KY 42071DirectorDonald E Bennett101 Poplar Murray KY 42071DirectorKaren Jacksonkmjackson@murray-ky.net

Signatures

Signature Wayne C Bell Title President